
7H30 - 9H00 9H25 - 10H55 13H15 - 14H45

poules jeux score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

THEVENIN Flavien (74) 13 THEVENIN Flavien (74) 9

DAMON Antoine (07) 1
PEYRON-GERARD Nicolas 

(04/05)
13 THEVENIN Flavien (74) 13

PEYRON-GERARD Nicolas 

(04/05)
DAMON Antoine (07) DAMON Antoine (07) 12

GALLAY Amaury (71) 12 GALLAY Amaury (71) 12

BRUNEL Théo (07) 11 ANDRES Florian (34) 11 ANDRES Florian (34) 13

ANDRES Florian (34) BRUNEL Théo (07) BRUNEL Théo (07) 10

ROCHER Benjamin (14) 5 BERAUD Loïc (38) 7

BERAUD Loïc (38) 13 DUPUY Jordan (69) 13 BERAUD Loïc (38) 13

DUPUY Jordan (69) ROCHER Benjamin (14) ROCHER Benjamin (14) 0

REGACHE Arnaud (26) 9 GALTEAU Antony (16) 13

GALTEAU Antony (16) 13 PATALA Enzo (01) 10 PATALA Enzo (01) 13

PATALA Enzo (01) REGACHE Arnaud (26) REGACHE Arnaud (26) 6
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1ère PHASE Barrages2ème PHASE
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7H30 - 9H00 9H25 - 10H55 13H15 - 14H45

poules jeux NOM score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

BAULMONT Corentin (69) 13 BAULMONT Corentin (69) 6

CAVE Maxime (01) 11 PAGET Théo (90) 13 BAULMONT Corentin (69) 10

PAGET Théo (90) CAVE Maxime (01) CAVE Maxime (01) 13

ABELFO Enzo (04/05) 10 TOUSCH Théo (90) 10

TOUSCH Théo (90) 13 COUARD Benjamin (01) 5 COUARD Benjamin (01) 13

COUARD Benjamin (01) ABELFO Enzo (04/05) ABELFO Enzo (04/05) 6

MEILLAND Jérémy (42) 11 CHERBLANC Corentin (69) 2

CHERBLANC Corentin (69) 13 LEYGNADIER Quentin (34) 13 CHERBLANC Corentin (69) 12

LEYGNADIER Quentin (34) MEILLAND Jérémy (42) MEILLAND Jérémy (42) 13

BRESCIANO Gianni (06) 11 BRESCIANO Gianni (06) 7

VARAGNAT Johan (69) 10 GALLAND Mathis (38) 13 BRESCIANO Gianni (06) 13

GALLAND Mathis (38) VARAGNAT Johan (69) VARAGNAT Johan (69) 2
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7H30 - 9H00 9H25 - 10H55 13H15 - 14H45

poules jeux NOM score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

FALLER Alphonse (62) 13 FALLER Alphonse (62) 4

ARNAUD Quentin (38) 12 CHAVET Mathieu (71) 13 FALLER Alphonse (62) 13

CHAVET Mathieu (71) ARNAUD Quentin (38) ARNAUD Quentin (38) 2

BOUCHET Noah (17) 13 BOUCHET Noah (17) 9

PACALET Lucas (38) 7
BONNASSIEUX William 

(69)
13 BOUCHET Noah (17) 11

BONNASSIEUX William 

(69)
PACALET Lucas (38) PACALET Lucas (38) 13

MORALES Samuel (04/05) 3 BERGERON T. (26) 10

BERGERON T. (26) 13 GRAND Yolan (07) 11 BERGERON T. (26) 4

GRAND Yolan (07) MORALES Samuel (04/05) MORALES Samuel (04/05) 13

JAVIX Thibaut (38) 12 JAVIX Thibaut (38) 5

DUMEZ Alexandre (37) 10 BENOIT Pierrick (01) 13 JAVIX Thibaut (38) 8

BENOIT Pierrick (01) DUMEZ Alexandre (37) DUMEZ Alexandre (37) 13
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7H30 - 9H00 9H25 - 10H55 13H15 - 14H45

poules jeux NOM score jeux NOM score jeux NOM score

PAYEBIEN Jimmy (71) 11 MEUNIER Baptiste (01) 13

MEUNIER Baptiste (01) 12 PIALLAT Corentin (26) 5 PIALLAT Corentin (26) 9

PIALLAT Corentin (26) PAYEBIEN Jimmy (71) PAYEBIEN Jimmy (71) 13

ROFFINO Mathéo (81) 13 ROFFINO Mathéo (81) 10

RICADAT Victor (77) 11 SEVE Clément (69) 9 SEVE Clément (69) 13

SEVE Clément (69) RICADAT Victor (77) RICADAT Victor (77) 4

BENAC Gaétan (65) 5 SOUVETON Quentin (43) 9

SOUVETON Quentin (43) 13 BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13 SOUVETON Quentin (43) 13

BUZZINO Timothé (74) BENAC Gaétan (65) BENAC Gaétan (65) 7

MOYROUD Nathan (38) 6 AGRANIER Gabriel (34) 5

AGRANIER Gabriel (34) 13 GARNIER Romain (69) 13 AGRANIER Gabriel (34) 4

GARNIER Romain (69) MOYROUD Nathan (38) MOYROUD Nathan (38) 13

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE SIMPLES G-18
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17H05 - 18H35 7H45 - 9H15 10H00 - 11H30 13H30 - 15H00

PEYRON-GERARD Nicolas 

(04/05)
13

SOUVETON Quentin (43) 4
PEYRON-GERARD Nicolas 

(04/05)
13

GALLAY Amaury (71) 8 MOYROUD Nathan (38) 8

MOYROUD Nathan (38) 13
PEYRON-GERARD Nicolas 

(04/05)
13

DUPUY Jordan (69) 13 SEVE Clément (69) 8

PAYEBIEN Jimmy (71) 5 DUPUY Jordan (69) 9

GALTEAU Antony (16) 2 SEVE Clément (69) 13

SEVE Clément (69) 13
PEYRON-GERARD Nicolas 

(04/05)

PAGET Théo (90) 13 LEYGNADIER Quentin (34)

MORALES Samuel (04/05) 7 PAGET Théo (90) 13

TOUSCH Théo (90) 7 DUMEZ Alexandre (37) 3

DUMEZ Alexandre (37) 13 PAGET Théo (90) 5

LEYGNADIER Quentin (34) 13 LEYGNADIER Quentin (34) 13

FALLER Alphonse (62) 10 LEYGNADIER Quentin (34) 12

GALLAND Mathis (38) 13 GALLAND Mathis (38) 11

PACALET Lucas (38) 5
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17H05 - 18H35 7H45 - 9H15 10H00 - 11H30 13H30 - 15H00

CHAVET Mathieu (71) 11

MEILLAND Jérémy (42) 13 MEILLAND Jérémy (42) 8

BONNASSIEUX William (69) 13 BONNASSIEUX William (69) 13

BRESCIANO Gianni (06) 7 BONNASSIEUX William (69) 7

GRAND Yolan (07) 13 GRAND Yolan (07) 13

CAVE Maxime (01) 4 GRAND Yolan (07) 10

BENOIT Pierrick (01) 9 COUARD Benjamin (01) 9

COUARD Benjamin (01) 11 GRAND Yolan (07)

MEUNIER Baptiste (01) 13 BUZZINO Timothé (74)

BERAUD Loïc (38) 6 MEUNIER Baptiste (01) 0

ROFFINO Mathéo (81) 13 ROFFINO Mathéo (81) 13

PATALA Enzo (01) 9 ROFFINO Mathéo (81) 5 16H15 - 17H45

BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13 BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13

THEVENIN Flavien (74) 8 BUZZINO Timothé (74) 13

GARNIER Romain (69) 13 GARNIER Romain (69) 7

ANDRES Florian (34) 7

16

74

15

75

48

86

16

88

Finale

12

68

13

69

47

87

14

85

1 / 2 Finale
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17H05 - 18H35 7H45 - 9H15 13H30 - 15H00 16H15 - 17H45

DAMON Antoine (07) 13

BENAC Gaétan (65) 4 DAMON Antoine (07) 13

BRUNEL Théo (07) 1 AGRANIER Gabriel (34) 8

AGRANIER Gabriel (34) 13 DAMON Antoine (07)

ROCHER Benjamin (14) 10 PIALLAT Corentin (26)

PIALLAT Corentin (26) 13 PIALLAT Corentin (26) 13

REGACHE Arnaud (26) 9 RICADAT Victor (77) 8

RICADAT Victor (77) 11

BAULMONT Corentin (69) 13

BERGERON T. (26) 1 BAULMONT Corentin (69) 13

ABELFO Enzo (04/05) 13 ABELFO Enzo (04/05) 4

JAVIX Thibaut (38) 7 BAULMONT Corentin (69)

CHERBLANC Corentin (69) AB. BOUCHET Noah (17)

ARNAUD Quentin (38) ARNAUD Quentin (38) 8

VARAGNAT Johan (69) 2 BOUCHET Noah (17) 13

BOUCHET Noah (17) 13

1 / 8 de Finale 1 / 4 Finale 1 / 2 Finale Finale
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